1780 INDEX

Taxes—Continued
Recordation Tax—

See under that heading
Retail Sales Tax Division—Appropriation to ........eeeeesses
Retail Sales Tax—Exemption; crab Dait ........ceeeereersessseseens
Road Tax—Error in law corrected
Safe deposit and trust companies—Gross receipt tax elim-

inated
St. Mary’s County—Assessors—Salaries; special provisions
for ... .
Sales and Use—Law revise
Schools—Levy not indicated on bill .......ccccecerereevereenrerernrnsneesens
Tax sales—See under that heading
Tobacco—
Distributed to subdivisions
Error in law corrected ........

Wicomico County—Recordation tax; increased ..........coeeere
Worcester County—Recordation tax
Tax Exemptions—
Cecil County—TUnion Hospital; properties used for .........
Dorchester County—Farming implements and livestock ......
Frederick County—Open spaces
Girl Scout property ....
Harford County—Open areas
Howard County—Community Association Property ..........
Kent County—Farming implements ete.
Law revised ... .
Mandatory minimum credits—Decision as to; administrative
unit
Municipal Corporations—Property tax credits; revised ........
Open spaces—Frederick County
Prince George’s County—Farm implements ........cccorrvcerernieene
Retail Sales Tax—Crab bait
Wicomico County—Farm implements and livestock ......cceeucu
Taxing Districts—
See “Taxes”
Tax Sales—
Decree—Conclusiveness; re-opening ....
Teachers—
See Schools; Retirement Systems
Testamentary Law—
Appraisement; real estate; error in law corrected ...............
Baltimore City—Orphans’ Court; judges of; retention of
PEnSion TightS oot sssss s ssanes
Distribution to minors—money deposited in bank ...
Operation of motor vehicle—By decedent’s family ete. ..........
Registers of Wills—See under that heading
See also Orphans’ Courts; Registers of Wills
Title Insurance—
See under Insurance
Tobacco—
Authority—Appropriation to
Leased premises—Annual date changed
Tax distributed to subdivisions
Warehouse—
Appropriation to

Chapter

671

418

139
14

452

135
452
723

418

40
159
320

736
590
120
241
403
582
330
452

510
516
120
511
139
595

729

329

327

418
576
418

418

Page

1347
500
175

14

761

171
761
1468

491

37
209
374

1505
1133
152
292
468
1108
383
761

947
956
152
948
175
1148

1480

381
49
380

527
1098
491

527



