_	Chapter	Page
Taxes—Continued	•	
Recordation Tax—		
See under that heading	671	1347
Retail Sales Tax Division—Appropriation to	418	500
Retail Sales Tax—Exemption; crab bait	139	175
Road Tax—Error in law corrected	14	14
Safe deposit and trust companies—Gross receipt tax elim-		
inated	452	761
St. Mary's County—Assessors—Salaries; special provisions		
for	135	171
Sales and Use—Law revised	452	761
Schools—Levy not indicated on bill	723	1468
Tax sales—See under that heading		
Tobacco—		
Distributed to subdivisions	418	491
Error in law corrected	40	37
Wicomico County—Recordation tax; increased	159	209
Worcester County—Recordation tax	320	374
Tax Exemptions—		
Cecil County—Union Hospital; properties used for	736	1505
Dorchester County—Farming implements and livestock	590	1133
Frederick County—Open spaces	120	152
Girl Scout property	241	292
Harford County—Open areas	403	468
Howard County-Community Association Property	582	1108
Kent County—Farming implements etc.	330	383
Law revised	452	761
Mandatory minimum credits—Decision as to; administrative		
unit	510	947
Municipal Corporations-Property tax credits; revised	516	956
Open spaces—Frederick County	120	152
Prince George's County—Farm implements	511	948
Retail Sales Tax—Crab bait	139	175
Wicomico County—Farm implements and livestock	595	1148
Taxing Districts—		
See "Taxes"		
Tax Sales—		
Decree—Conclusiveness; re-opening	729	1480
Teachers—		
See Schools; Retirement Systems		
Testamentary Law—		
Appraisement; real estate; error in law corrected	8	9
Baltimore City—Orphans' Court; judges of; retention of		
pension rights	329	381
Distribution to minors—money deposited in bank	51	49
Operation of motor vehicle—By decedent's family etc	327	380
Registers of Wills—See under that heading		
See also Orphans' Courts; Registers of Wills		
Title Insurance—		
See under Insurance		
Tobacco—		
Authority—Appropriation to	418	527
Leased premises—Annual date changed	576	1098
Tax distributed to subdivisions	418	491
Warehouse—		
Appropriation to	418	527